Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Watson - (887130) - Coalville SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.50
31.60
31.97
31.98
32.23
32.71
32.77
33.09
33.43
33.47
33.67
35.15
36.55
36.63
37.52
37.60
37.80
38.40
39.90
40.00
40.51

40.65

Swims in Date Order

Time

31.97
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

329
326
314
314
307
293
292
283
275
274
269
236
210
209
194
193
190
181
161
160
154
153

WA Pts

314

Round

T

I T T T

Round

F

Date

26/08/17
26/03/17
26/11/17
04/02/17
271116
06/02/16
04/02/17
20/03/16
03/07/16
08/04/16
06/02/16
10/04/15
21/03/15
01/03/15
06/07/14
23/03/14
01/11/14
14/11/14
07/07/13
30/06/13
17/03/13
28/09/13

Date

26/11/17

Meet

Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2017

Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Leicestershire County Championships

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015
Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014

Coalville Club Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Coalville SC 50m Sprint Gala 2013
Leicestershire County Championships

Coalville Club Championships

Meet

Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Whitwick
Bramcote
Braunstone
Bramcote
Braunstone
Braunstone
Whitwick
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick
Braunstone
Coalville
Whitwick
Leicester
Braunstone
Coalville
Braunstone

Coalville

Venue

Bramcote

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Coalville 3
Coalville 4
Coalville 3
Coalville 2
Coalville 3
Coalville 2
Coalville 2
Coalville 4
Coalville 3
Co Leicester 3
Coalville 2

3

2
Coalville 4
Coalville 3
Coalville 4
Coalville 4

2
Coalville 3
Coalville 4
Coalville 2
Coalville 4

Club Swam Under Level

Coalville 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.50
31.60
32.77
31.98
32.23
33.43
33.47
33.09
33.67
32.71
35.15
36.55
36.63
38.40
37.80
37.52
37.60
40.65
39.90
40.00

40.51

Copyright 2024

326
292
314
307
275
274
283
269
293
236
210
209
181
190
194
193
153
161
160

154

m I I I

I I T

26/08/17
26/03/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
2711116
03/07/16
08/04/16
20/03/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
10/04/15
21/03/15
01/03/15
14/11/14
01/11/14
06/07/14
23/03/14
28/09/13
07/07/13
30/06/13
17/03/13

Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2017

Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Coalville Club Championships

Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014

Coalville Club Championships

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Coalville SC 50m Sprint Gala 2013

Leicestershire County Championships

Sheffield
Whitwick
Braunstone
Braunstone
Bramcote
Braunstone
Braunstone
Whitwick
Braunstone
Braunstone
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick
Leicester
Whitwick
Braunstone
Coalville
Coalville
Braunstone
Coalville

Braunstone

Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Co Leicester
Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Page 2/2
3
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



