Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Watson - (887130) - Coalville SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.50	329	Н	26/08/17	Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Coalville	3
31.60	326	Н	26/03/17	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2017	Whitwick	Coalville	4
31.97	314	F	26/11/17	Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Coalville	3
31.98	314	Н	04/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
32.23	307	F	27/11/16	Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Coalville	3
32.71	293	Н	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
32.77	292	F	04/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
33.09	283	Н	20/03/16	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala	Whitwick	Coalville	4
33.43	275	Н	03/07/16	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet	Braunstone	Coalville	3
33.47	274	Н	08/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
33.67	269	F	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
35.15	236	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
36.55	210	Н	21/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester		2
36.63	209		01/03/15	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015	Whitwick	Coalville	4
37.52	194		06/07/14	Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet	Braunstone	Coalville	3
37.60	193	Н	23/03/14	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014	Coalville	Coalville	4
37.80	190		01/11/14	Coalville Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
38.40	181	Н	14/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
39.90	161		07/07/13	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet	Braunstone	Coalville	3
40.00	160	Н	30/06/13	Coalville SC 50m Sprint Gala 2013	Coalville	Coalville	4
40.51	154		17/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
40.65	153		28/09/13	Coalville Club Championships	Coalville	Coalville	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.97	314	F	26/11/17	Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Coalville	3

							Page 2 / 2
31.50	329	Н	26/08/17	Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Coalville	3
31.60	326	Н	26/03/17	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2017	Whitwick	Coalville	4
32.77	292	F	04/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
31.98	314	Н	04/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
32.23	307	F	27/11/16	Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Coalville	3
33.43	275	Н	03/07/16	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet	Braunstone	Coalville	3
33.47	274	Н	08/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
33.09	283	Н	20/03/16	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala	Whitwick	Coalville	4
33.67	269	F	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
32.71	293	Н	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
35.15	236	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
36.55	210	Н	21/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester		2
36.63	209		01/03/15	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015	Whitwick	Coalville	4
38.40	181	Н	14/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
37.80	190		01/11/14	Coalville Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
37.52	194		06/07/14	Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet	Braunstone	Coalville	3
37.60	193	Н	23/03/14	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014	Coalville	Coalville	4
40.65	153		28/09/13	Coalville Club Championships	Coalville	Coalville	4
39.90	161		07/07/13	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet	Braunstone	Coalville	3
40.00	160	Н	30/06/13	Coalville SC 50m Sprint Gala 2013	Coalville	Coalville	4
40.51	154		17/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS